Specie

Baboon

Buffalo - first

Buffalo - second
Buffalo - third
Bushbuck - East African
Bushpig

Cat - Civet

Cat - Genet

Cat - Serval

Cat - Wild Cat
Crocodile

Duiker - Common
Eland - Peterson's (EA)

Elephant *(see note regarding surcharge)

- 18kg (40Lbs) / 1.6m

- 27kg (60 Lbs)

- 32kg (80 Lbs)
Hartebeest - Lichtenstein's
Hippopotamus
Hyena - Spotted
Impala - Southern
Jackal
Kudu - Greater
Leopard
Lion - Selous
Porcupine
Ratel (Honeybadger)
Reedbuck - Common / Southern
Sable Antelope Roosvelt
Warthog
Waterbuck - Common
Wildebeest - Nyassa
Zebra burchells
Game Bird Species
Doves
Ducks
Francolin
Geese
Guinea Fowl
Sandgrouse

Vat of 18 % Included

2017 SELOUS PRICE LIST

7 Day Licence

21 Day Licence

Total Buff Hunt

$190
$2,400
$2,900
$3,500
$830
$680
$360
$540
$650
$420
$2,360
$420
$2,360

$9,500
$14,750
$24,500
$950
$2,130
$770
$580
$420
$2,100
$4,650
$6,200
$240
$460
$650
$3,250
$710
$1,180
$1,000
$1,660

$50
$50
$35
$50
$50
$35

Leopard hunt
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