2017 SELOUS PRICE LIST

<u>Specie</u>	Total	7 Day Licence Buff Hunt	21 Day Licence Leopard hunt
Baboon	\$190		3
Buffalo - first	\$2,400	1	1
Buffalo - second	\$2,900	1	1
Buffalo - third	\$3,500		1
Bushbuck - East African	\$830		1
Bushpig	\$680		1
Cat - Civet	\$360		1
Cat - Genet	\$540		
Cat - Serval	\$650		
Cat - Wild Cat	\$420		
Crocodile	\$2,360		1
Duiker - Common	\$420	1	1
Eland - Peterson's (EA)	\$2,360		1
Elephant *(see note regarding surcharge)			1
- 18kg (40Lbs) / 1.6m	\$9,500		
- 27kg (60 Lbs)	\$14,750		
- 32kg (80 Lbs)	\$24,500		
Hartebeest - Lichtenstein's	\$950	1	2
Hippopotamus	\$2,130		1
Hyena - Spotted	\$770		1
Impala - Southern	\$580	1	2
Jackal	\$420		1
Kudu - Greater	\$2,100		1
Leopard	\$4,650		1
Lion - Selous	\$6,200		1
Porcupine	\$240		1
Ratel (Honeybadger)	\$460		1
Reedbuck - Common / Southern	\$650	1	2
Sable Antelope Roosvelt	\$3,250		1
Warthog	\$710	1	2
Waterbuck - Common	\$1,180		2
Wildebeest - Nyassa	\$1,000	2	2
Zebra burchells	\$1,660	1	2
Game Bird Species			
Doves	\$50		
Ducks	\$50		
Francolin	\$35		
Geese	\$50		
Guinea Fowl	\$50		
Sandgrouse	\$35		

Vat of 18 % Included